Amrie of Intersection

In general, all ronds shall join each other so thai for a
distance of at least one hundred (100) feel the rosd is approximately at
rif-ht angles to the road it joins,

7. Road Jogs

Koad jogs w i t h center line offsets of less than one hundred
twenty - five (125) feel shall be avoided.

8, Dead-End Roads (CuI-De-Sacs)

Where dead-end roads ore designed to be so permanently, they
shall terminate in o circular turn-around having a minimum right-of-way
radius of sixty (GO) fee! and pavement radius of fifty (50) feet, unless the